6/28/24, 12:41 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Puducherry Technological University,
Puducherry

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



6/28/24, 12:41 PM JoSAA

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 55790 57098
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 9912 9912
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17811 17811
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1405 1405
University, Puducherry Technology) (PwD)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 11303 11303
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 53581 70575
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 3431 3431
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 11605 12742
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 21799 24275
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1621 1621
University, Puducherry Technology) (PwD)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 10506 12177
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 4456 5142
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 262380 398302
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 147218 158370
University, Puducherry Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 2/7



6/28/24, 12:41 PM JoSAA

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 49358 52385
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 34562 44965
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 7640 7927
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 382 382
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15963 18137
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 7142 9698
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 381 381
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 4270 4762
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 59941 168596
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 58051 67771
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 30924 40774
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 50712 51227
University, Puducherry Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 8667 8667
University, Puducherry Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17823 18630
University, Puducherry Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/7



6/28/24, 12:41 PM

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

JoSAA
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering  HS
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering  HS
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

9832

33884

2139

8485

16125

1401

9720

4976

91456

78100

32271

48436

3225

16394

9832

51840

2139

8880

19094

1401

10585

5160

224049

80438

32378

49013

3225

16394

417



6/28/24, 12:41 PM

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

JoSAA

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

10641

4424

41776

1699

18657

9091

43730

11366

20476

8205

5271

265489

120091

38771

10641

4424

44373

1699

18704

9091

65262

12122

22240

11607

5724

330952

131679

46963

5/7



6/28/24, 12:41 PM JoSAA

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 47030 58790
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Gender-Neutral 9897 9897
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 18074 20499
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1423 1423
University, Puducherry of Technology) (PwD)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender-Neutral 9854 10710
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Gender-Neutral 4524 5827
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 234678 258325
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 97039 105094
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS SC Gender-Neutral 32756 32756
University, Puducherry of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/7

i '
"\
i

Digital India

Power To Empower



https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

6/28/24, 12:41 PM JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717



