

Opening and Closing Panks

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	2					
Institute Type	Government Funded Ted	chnical Instituti				
Institute Name	Puducherry Technologica Puducherry	al University,				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subm	it				
Categor	s for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closin Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats r	epresent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	gories.	ective
If the Closing/C	pening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that	the correspon	nding rank is	from Preparat	ory Rank List.	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55790	57098
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9912	9912
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17811	17811
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1405	1405
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11303	11303
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53581	70575
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3431	3431
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11605	12742
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21799	24275
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1621	1621
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10506	12177
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4456	5142
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	262380	398302
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	147218	158370

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	49358	52385
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34562	44965
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7640	7927
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	382	382
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15963	18137
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7142	9698
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	381	381
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4270	4762
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59941	168596
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58051	67771
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	30924	40774
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50712	51227
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8667	8667
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17823	18630

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9832	9832
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33884	51840
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2139	2139
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8485	8880
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16125	19094
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1401	1401
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9720	10585
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4976	5160
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	91456	22404
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	78100	80438
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	32271	32378
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48436	49013
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3225	3225
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16394	16394

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10641	10641
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4424	4424
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41776	44373
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1699	1699
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18657	18704
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9091	9091
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43730	65262
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11366	12122
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20476	22240
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8205	11607
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5271	5724
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	265489	330952
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	120091	131679
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	38771	46963

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47030	58790
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9897	9897
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18074	20499
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1423	1423
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9854	10710
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4524	5827
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	234678	258325
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	97039	105094
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	32756	32756

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





